

Vegan No Ham

Art.nr:	35035
Product description:	Vegan No Ham
EAN-code product:	5412158035035
EAN-code carton:	5412158048813 (x 1) 5412158035103 (x 10)
Custom-code:	21069098
Ingredients:	water, WHEAT GLUTEN (34%), durum WHEAT flour* (11%), sunflower oil, natural flavours, pea protein, soft wWHEAT flour, salt, apple cider vinegar, colouring agent (beetroot), chickpea flour, garlic powder, sourdough (0.08%), white pepper powder, nutmeg. May contain LUPIN, MUSTARD and SOY.
Allergens:	Contains gluten, wheat. May contain traces of lupine, mustard, soybeans. Does not contain peanuts, sesame seeds, crustaceans, sulphur dioxide and sulphites, nuts, oats, eggs, lactose, fish, celery, molluscs, milk.
Weight:	90 g
Storage:	Store between 0 and 7 °C
Dimensions:	13,5 cm W x 23,0 cm H x 2,0 cm D

	portie/portion	
	100 g	15 g
Energy kJ	1060	159
Energy kcal	252	38
Fats	7,8 g	1,2 g
saturated fats	0,9 g	0,1 g
Carbohydrates	10,0 g	1,5 g
sugars	2,9 g	0,4 g
Food fibres	5,3 g	0,8 g
Protein	33,0 g	5,0 g
Salt	1,70 g	0,25 g

